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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 1 ARIOTTI              CAMILLA           10/01/1972 VR 100,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 2 BIANCHINI          ADELINA           04/11/1964 MN 98 2011 MNIS00300G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 3 LAUDICINA         ALESSANDRO        08/08/1979 TP 94 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 4 CAMPEDELLI      ANNA              08/02/1958 MN 92,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 5 MURGESE          MARIA TERESA      11/10/1974 BA 91 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 6 LOMBARDINI      STEFANIA          14/04/1967 MN 88 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 7 GHIDORZI           FEDERICA          17/02/1971 MN 86,5 2011 MNPS010004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 8 SALAMONE         ALFIA             16/03/1974 CT 84 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 9 ASTA                   GIUSEPPA          17/10/1968 TP 78 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 10 PENNISI              FRANCESCO         17/12/1975 CT 74 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 11 SIMI                     ALBERTO           01/10/1962 RO 72,5 2011 MNIS00200Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 12 PACE                   PIETRO            04/03/1971 TP 71 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 13 MOIETTA             CLAUDIA           23/09/1975 MN 70 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 14 POLISANO          PALMA             01/05/1971 EE 69,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 15 LODI RIZZINI       GERMANO           08/10/1968 MN 67 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 16 DELL'ARINGA     MARCELLO          04/10/1972 MN 65 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 17 CRISTIANO         NICOLA            08/06/1969 NA 60 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 18 VINCI                   GIOVANNI          28/08/1977 TP 59,5 2011 MNIC826004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 19 NONFARMALE    FEDERICA          11/04/1972 MN 59 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 20 MADASI               SIMONA            09/06/1978 MN 59 2011 MNIC82300L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 21 CALAMIA             ANTONELLA         31/03/1968 TP 57 2011 MNPC02000G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 22 ARCAMONE        GIUSEPPE          04/03/1969 NA 56,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 23 CONTE                MARIA             29/11/1981 MN 55 2011 MNIS01100E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 24 VACCARI             STEFANO           31/08/1964 MN 54,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 25 PAONESSA         VINCENZO          25/05/1970 CZ 53 2011 MNPS010004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 26 CREMONA          PAOLO             25/04/1976 MN 52,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 27 BORDINI              CRISTINA          19/09/1973 VR 52 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 28 BONORA             CLAUDIA           26/05/1967 MN 51,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 29 CICOTTI              ANTONIO           24/06/1973 NA 48 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 30 GUERRA             ELEONORA          16/03/1976 MN 47,5 2011 MNIS00900E
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 31 SACCHI               ENRICA            19/08/1976 MN 44 2011 MNIS00200Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 32 MAFFEI               INCORONATA        01/01/1972 FG 42 2011 MNIS00100X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 33 MANTOVANI       FILIPPO           26/01/1973 VR 41 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 34 CANINO               ROSARIA           09/07/1978 CZ 40 2011 MNIC834003
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 35 RAVANI               ELENA             25/02/1964 MI 39,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 36 BONORA             MARIA CRISTINA    01/01/1969 MN 38 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 37 TERZIDIECI         ALESSIA           21/04/1980 MN 38 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 38 SERGI                 SONIA             24/03/1969 MI 37,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 39 MENNA                CLEMENTINA        16/04/1979 AV 34,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 40 DIENI                   DOMENICO          11/06/1977 CT 33,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 41 DE SALVO           ELISA             25/03/1985 ME 33 2011 MNIS01100E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 42 STELLINI             GRETA             21/12/1978 MN 33 2011 MNPC02000G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 43 SANTORO           ANTONIO           25/09/1983 ME 33 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 44 ZAMBELLI           CHIARA            19/04/1974 CR 33 2011 MNIS00800P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 45 BARDINI              ORIETTA           19/01/1969 MN 33 2011 MNIS00800P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 46 MOLINO              ILARIA            28/10/1986 SA 33 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 47 NOBILE               MARIA LUNA        30/01/1982 SA 33 2011 MNTF010006
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 48 MOSCHINI           ANDREA            25/07/1981 MN 33 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 49 CAVINATO          PAOLO             05/03/1975 MN 33 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 50 PERANI               DANIELA           06/02/1969 MN 33 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 51 GIUDICE              LUCIO             05/08/1977 SR 32,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 52 LANZAFAME       CINZIA            08/09/1980 EE 32 2011 MNIS006003
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 53 FACCHINI            NICOLETTA         06/07/1971 MN 31 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 54 BENIGNO            GIULIA SOLEANDA  23/01/1976 PA 30,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 55 VALLINI               RICCARDO          20/02/1980 RO 29,5 2011 MNIS00200Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 56 DE SIMONE        GINA              10/01/1978 RC 29,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 57 ROVESTI             MARIA             25/08/1973 RE 29 2011 MNPS010004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 58 TERZO                SIMONA            08/01/1985 CE 29 2011 MNPS010004
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 59 LAUDICINO         GIANPAOLO         22/07/1981 SR 29 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 60 NICOTERA          FABIO             21/08/1975 CZ 29 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 61 TRAZZERA          IVANA             06/06/1980 CT 28,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 62 CASTELLI            DAVIDE            07/08/1970 MN 28,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 63 MELEGARI          CLAUDIA           14/10/1977 MN 28 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 64 CACIOPPO          GIOVANNA          28/10/1977 ME 28 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 65 GALESI                SARA              29/12/1978 MN 27,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 66 BROCCAIOLI      THOMAS            06/08/1974 MN 27,5 2011 MNIS01200A



A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 67 VINCENZI            SILVIA            05/09/1974 MN 27 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 68 GIARRATANA     FLAVIA            05/12/1982 RG 27 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 69 DE LUCA             ANNA              26/09/1980 BR 27 2011 MNIC82800Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 70 NICOLIS              ALESSIA           22/02/1980 MN 27 2011 MNPC02000G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 71 VIGNA                 ALESSANDRA        21/12/1984 MN 26,5 2011 MNIC812006
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 72 DI TRAPANI        DOMENICO          06/04/1981 PA 26,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 73 ALTOMARE         GIUSEPPINA        25/08/1969 CZ 26 2011 MNIC82900G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 74 TURRINI              ELISA             09/07/1975 MN 25,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 75 D'ANSELMO        INES              23/11/1956 TE 25 2011 MNIC83600P
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 76 CUSIMANO         GIUSEPPINA        03/09/1974 PA 25 2011 MNIS00200Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 77 MALAVASI           MAURO             05/12/1975 MN 24,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 78 DUGARIA            ELENA             23/03/1976 MN 24,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 79 GARGIULO          GIUSEPPE          13/11/1975 NA 24,5 2011 MNIC82800Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 80 BONDIOLI           STEFANIA          14/07/1969 MN 24 2011 MNIC82900G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 81 FATTIZZO           GIOVANNI          19/05/1973 BA 24 2011 MNIS00200Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 82 BONI                    LARA              23/11/1970 MN 23,5 2011 MNIC813002
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 83 CORAPI               MANUELA           06/09/1966 CZ 23,5 2011 MNIC80000X
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 84 BERTONI             VALENTINA         16/06/1978 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 85 LOCANTO           ANTONIO           28/03/1964 VV 23,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA  NORMALE        NN 86 GEMMA               FABRIZIO          22/12/1981 MN 23 2011 MNIS00900E
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 1 CAVAZZINI          ELENA             11/09/1972 MN 116 2011 MNIS00800P
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 2 BONFA'                KATIA             08/09/1969 MN 102,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 3 RONZA                STEFANIA          15/12/1972 NA 102 2011 MNIS00100X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 4 FORGIONE         ALESSIA           09/02/1978 NA 101,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 5 SANSONE           GIAMPIERO         22/03/1979 SA 101 2011 MNTD01000X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 6 LUNARDINI         GIANMARCO         03/09/1971 CR 83,5 2011 MNIS00700V
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 7 TOGNOLI            CINZIA            15/01/1968 MN 83 2011 MNRC01000L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 8 ALBERINO          FEDERICA          14/06/1967 MN 75,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 9 TEGAS                GIULIANA          08/01/1973 EE 54,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 10 SARZI AMADE    ANGELO            10/08/1967 MN 50,5 2011 MNIS00700V
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 11 PAGLIARIN         FRANCESCA         02/10/1980 MN 48 2011 MNTD01000X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 12 AMBROSI            ANDREA            06/02/1978 MN 44 2011 MNIS00300G
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 13 STUANI               LETIZIA           28/08/1980 MN 42 2011 MNTD01000X
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 14 BARONE             FRANCESCA         25/06/1975 NA 42 2011 MNPS010004
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 15 FERRARI             ALESSANDRA        19/04/1977 MN 36 2011 MNIS00800P
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 16 SCEMMA             FEDERICA MARIA   10/11/1970 MN 35 2011 MNPC02000G



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 17 ONGARO             BEATRICE          11/06/1969 VR 33 2011 MNRC01000L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 18 ERRIGO              MAURIZIO          18/05/1969 FI 33 2011 MNIS00300G
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 19 SOREGOTTI       ANNA              24/07/1986 MN 27 2011 MNIS01100E
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLANORMALE        NN 20 VENTURA           LEONARDO          27/11/1971 MN 22 2011 MNIC813002
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 1 CRISTANI            CLAUDIO           24/03/1969 MN 115,5 2011 MNIC80000X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 2 CIPOLLETTA       FABIOLA           05/11/1964 AP 110,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 3 VALENTE            LORENZO           31/05/1976 FR 98,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 4 FERRARESI        NICOLA            21/04/1978 MN 94,5 2011 MNIC82800Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 5 TOMASI               GIAMPAOLO         02/04/1973 MN 91,5 2011 MNIC80600V
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 6 ZOTTI                  CLAUDIO           22/08/1973 BO 84 2011 MNIC82800Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 7 TRAINA               IGNAZIO           16/06/1981 PA 83,5 2011 MNIC80100Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 8 LODI RIZZINI       ANNA LUCIA        06/06/1970 MN 78,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 9 MAGAGNOLI       CRISTINA          22/04/1977 MO 76 2011 MNIC82900G
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 10 CALI'                    MARYNELLA         04/07/1978 CT 59,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 11 SANTANTONIO   ELENA             15/04/1972 MT 58,5 2011 MNIC80700P
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 12 CALEFFI              RICCARDO          16/11/1980 MN 54 2011 MNIS01100E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 13 GANDOLFI          SONIA             07/05/1982 MN 53,5 2011 MNIS00400B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 14 TIDONA               FRANCESCO         04/10/1955 RC 50,5 2011 MNIC81100A
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 15 MAZZOLA            BARBARA           26/07/1974 MN 48,5 2011 MNTE01000B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 16 MASOTTO           ELISA             27/12/1975 MN 44 2011 MNTE01000B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 17 SACCU                GIACOMO           14/03/1978 SS 44 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 18 ROSSI                 FRANCESCA         26/05/1982 SP 42 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 19 RIZZOTTO           ALESSANDRO        30/10/1967 MN 41,5 2011 MNIC80000X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 20 ORLANDI             VALENTINA         05/05/1983 MN 40 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 21 LANFRANCHI      GIANMARIA         02/04/1972 BS 37,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 22 LODI RIZZINI       MIRELLA           10/09/1964 CR 37 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 23 PLACCHI             ISABELLA          27/11/1964 MN 35,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 24 REPICI                 FRANCESCO         09/03/1985 ME 35 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 25 MICCIULLA         LAURA             09/06/1986 BG 34 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 26 BARBERA           GASPARE           19/10/1989 PA 32 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 27 GRAZZI               ISOTTA            24/07/1984 RN 29,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 28 LA TORRE           GIOVANNI PIO      02/02/1983 FG 29,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 29 TONDI                 ISABELLA          12/06/1970 MN 29 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 30 UNGARETTI        FRANCESCO         04/09/1969 PR 29 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 31 LETTIERI             MARIA ROSARIA     08/03/1986 SA 26,5 2011 MNIC81100A
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 32 DI TRAPANI        DOMENICO          06/04/1981 PA 26,5 2011 MNIS00900E



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 33 STANZIONE        ADELE             19/09/1986 SA 25,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 34 SCHIAVETTI       FABIO             06/05/1974 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 35 ASTOLFI              MONICA            08/10/1977 CH 23,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 36 LEASI                  ROBERTA           25/10/1971 MN 22,5 2011 MNIC805003
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 37 SPAGNA              DONATELLA         17/09/1970 MN 19 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 38 LUCCHI               PAOLA             01/03/1967 MN 19 2011 MNRC01000L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 39 BRUNO                DOMENICO          04/10/1976 CS 18 2011 MNIC80200G
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 40 GALLERATI         KLAUS             04/08/1968 SV 18 2011 MNRC01000L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 41 FUSARO              DOMENICO GAETAN15/07/1985 ME 18 2011 MNIS00900E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 42 MASINO              PALMA             05/04/1971 KR 17 2011 MNIC83200B
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUNORMALE        NN 43 CARIGLIA            MARIA MICHELINA  08/10/1978 FG 12,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 1 BIANCHINI          ADELINA           04/11/1964 MN 167 2011 MNIS00300G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 2 MILAZZO             ALFIO             16/01/1967 CT 153 2011 MNIS00300G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 3 TARTAGLIA         PAOLO             05/04/1958 MN 150 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 4 BAJOCCHI          ENZO              11/10/1959 MN 127 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 5 CAMPEDELLI      ANNA              08/02/1958 MN 126,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 6 SALVI                  PAOLO             18/11/1963 BS 126 2011 MNIC80000X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 7 POLISANO          DOMENICA MARIA  15/01/1966 EE 118 2011 MNIS00300G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 8 FIGLIA                 PAOLA             18/02/1968 CS 118 2011 MNIC80800E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 9 TUZZA                 SUSANNA           21/05/1963 CR 107 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 10 MAFFEI               MICHELA           26/02/1972 LU 105 2011 MNIS00800P
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 11 MOIETTA             CLAUDIA           23/09/1975 MN 100 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 12 MUNARI              GIADA             06/04/1972 MN 94 2011 MNPS010004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 13 PACE                   PIETRO            04/03/1971 TP 93 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 14 VINCI                   GIOVANNI          28/08/1977 TP 91,5 2011 MNIC826004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 15 CRISTIANO         NICOLA            08/06/1969 NA 90 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 16 LODI RIZZINI       GERMANO           08/10/1968 MN 85 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 17 MAIETTA             EUGENIO           01/09/1974 AV 84 2011 MNIS00400B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 18 NONFARMALE    FEDERICA          11/04/1972 MN 83 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 19 MADASI               SIMONA            09/06/1978 MN 83 2011 MNIC82300L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 20 COLACINO          PIERLUIGI         23/11/1982 KR 81,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 21 DELL'ARINGA     MARCELLO          04/10/1972 MN 80 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 22 CHIARELLI          GIUSEPPINA        15/05/1974 RC 78 2011 MNIS00800P
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 23 SPONTONI          GIORGIO           20/10/1951 MN 77,5 2011 MNIS00400B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 24 BORDINI              CRISTINA          19/09/1973 VR 71 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 25 POLISANO          PALMA             01/05/1971 EE 69,5 2011 MNIS00300G



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 26 PIEROTTI            ROMANO            22/02/1957 AR 69,5 2011 MNTF010006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 27 GUERRA             ELEONORA          16/03/1976 MN 66,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 28 TRUZZI                ROBERTO           30/04/1976 MN 66 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 29 TENDI                  AGATA MARIA       23/04/1968 CT 66 2011 MNTE01000B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 30 CONTE                MARIA             29/11/1981 MN 62 2011 MNIS01100E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 31 VACCARI             STEFANO           31/08/1964 MN 61,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 32 FAIS                     VLADIMIR          26/07/1962 PA 60,5 2011 MNPS010004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 33 PIACENZA           FEDERICO          18/03/1977 MN 59,5 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 34 SABAINI              GIORGIA           15/07/1971 VR 59 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 35 DE SALVO           VERA              22/12/1977 ME 58 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 36 CALAMIA             ANTONELLA         31/03/1968 TP 58 2011 MNPC02000G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 37 CREMONA          PAOLO             25/04/1976 MN 57,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 38 ARCAMONE        GIUSEPPE          04/03/1969 NA 56,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 39 GHIDORZI           FEDERICA          17/02/1971 MN 56,5 2011 MNPS010004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 40 LA PIANA            VINCENZO          04/11/1975 CT 54 2011 MNIS00300G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 41 BONORA             CLAUDIA           26/05/1967 MN 51,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 42 SISSA                  CRISTINA          14/10/1982 MN 51 2011 MNIS01100E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 43 MANTOVANI       FILIPPO           26/01/1973 VR 49 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 44 ZANI                    FABIANA           22/02/1975 MN 47 2011 MNIC80800E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 45 CHIARENZA        GIUSEPPINA LAURA31/03/1977 CT 45 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 46 RAVANI               ELENA             25/02/1964 MI 43,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 47 DAOLIO               SARA              27/10/1976 VR 43 2011 MNIS00300G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 48 CICOTTI              ANTONIO           24/06/1973 NA 42 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 49 PACCIANI            ELEONORA          14/02/1980 CE 42 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 50 MEDORO            MASSIMO           28/10/1977 FG 41,5 2011 MNRI02000X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 51 TERZIDIECI         ALESSIA           21/04/1980 MN 40 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 52 GIORDANO         LUIGI             23/01/1983 FG 39 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 53 CANFORA           SALVATORE         30/04/1984 NA 39 2011 MNIS00200Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 54 MENNA                CLEMENTINA        16/04/1979 AV 38,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 55 FACCHINI            NICOLETTA         06/07/1971 MN 38 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 56 BONORA             MARIA CRISTINA    01/01/1969 MN 38 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 57 PERZIANO          DANILA            30/08/1984 CS 37 2011 MNTF010006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 58 VALLINI               RICCARDO          20/02/1980 RO 36,5 2011 MNIS00200Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 59 ZAPPIA                GIOVANNI          30/06/1982 RC 36 2011 MNIC82800Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 60 DIENI                   DOMENICO          11/06/1977 CT 33,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 61 CASTELLI            DAVIDE            07/08/1970 MN 33,5 2011 MNIS00800P



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 62 DE SALVO           ELISA             25/03/1985 ME 33 2011 MNIS01100E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 63 SANTORO           ANTONIO           25/09/1983 ME 33 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 64 NOBILE               MARIA LUNA        30/01/1982 SA 33 2011 MNTF010006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 65 MOSCHINI           ANDREA            25/07/1981 MN 33 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 66 CATTO                MARIA GRAZIA      25/06/1979 FG 33 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 67 IMMOBILE MOLAGRETA             19/03/1975 NA 33 2011 MNIS00400B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 68 MARINELLI          PAOLO             08/04/1969 MN 33 2011 MNPS010004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 69 GIUDICE              LUCIO             05/08/1977 SR 32,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 70 NICASTRO          ROCCO             09/05/1976 EE 29 2011 MNIC82900G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 71 RUSSO                ALESSANDRA        15/01/1971 MI 29 2011 MNTE01000B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 72 SCATTOLINI       LUCA              03/11/1985 MN 29 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 73 TERZO                SIMONA            08/01/1985 CE 29 2011 MNPS010004
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 74 MANNARA'          GERLANDO          20/03/1975 AG 29 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 75 BIA                       DANIELA           14/07/1976 PZ 28,5 2011 MNIS013006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 76 TRAZZERA          IVANA             06/06/1980 CT 28,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 77 SPAGGIARI         MATTEO            16/11/1978 MN 28 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 78 COLACINO          ROSITA            15/06/1984 KR 28 2011 MNIS00100X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 79 VETTURI             COSIMO            25/04/1979 BA 27,5 2011 MNTF010006
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 80 GALESI                SARA              29/12/1978 MN 27,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 81 D'ANSELMO        INES              23/11/1956 TE 27 2011 MNIC83600P
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 82 VINCENZI            SILVIA            05/09/1974 MN 27 2011 MNIS00900E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 83 NICOLIS              ALESSIA           22/02/1980 MN 27 2011 MNPC02000G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 84 SCALTRITO        VINCENZO          02/09/1985 BA 26,5 2011 MNIS00200Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 85 D'ASARO             GIUSEPPE          03/09/1982 PA 26,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 86 ALTOMARE         GIUSEPPINA        25/08/1969 CZ 26 2011 MNIC82900G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 87 TURRINI              ELISA             09/07/1975 MN 25,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 88 CUSIMANO         GIUSEPPINA        03/09/1974 PA 25 2011 MNIS00200Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 89 GARGIULO          GIUSEPPE          13/11/1975 NA 24,5 2011 MNIC82800Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 90 BONDIOLI           STEFANIA          14/07/1969 MN 24 2011 MNIC82900G
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 91 FATTIZZO           GIOVANNI          19/05/1973 BA 24 2011 MNIS00200Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 92 BONI                    LARA              23/11/1970 MN 23,5 2011 MNIC813002
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 93 BERTONI             VALENTINA         16/06/1978 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 94 MARCHI              PASQUA            16/02/1970 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 95 DUGARIA            ELENA             23/03/1976 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 96 RUGGIERI           CLAUDIO           15/06/1985 KR 23 2011 MNIS00700V
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 97 GEMMA               FABRIZIO          22/12/1981 MN 23 2011 MNIS00900E



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 98 MICARI                LORENZO           30/06/1974 RC 22 2011 MNTE01000B
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 99 UCCIERO            IDA               19/06/1976 NA 21,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUONORMALE        NN 100 PANDOLFINI       CLARA             20/11/1986 MN 18 2011 MNIS01100E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 1 ZAMPOLLI           NADIA MARA        22/02/1959 MN 193 2011 MNIS01100E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 2 CIMAROSTI         LAURA             29/01/1949 SP 126,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 3 AMMENDOLA     MARIA GRAZIA      04/04/1972 NA 118 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 4 LORENZI             CINZIA            04/04/1963 MN 114,5 2011 MNIC81400T
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 5 NOVELLINI          SILVIA            08/04/1972 MN 108,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 6 AZZOLA               ANITA             04/11/1968 MN 102 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 7 BERTOZZO         SANDRA            24/02/1974 MN 96 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 8 ZINGARI              FIORELLA          07/06/1960 MN 96 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 9 MURGESE          DOMENICA          08/07/1979 BA 93 2011 MNIS00200Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 10 SANGUEDOLCE ELVIO             03/06/1970 CT 92 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 11 ROMA                  PAOLA             08/06/1974 BR 91 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 12 VACCARI             GIULIA            23/01/1978 MN 89 2011 MNIC80600V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 13 SALIERNO          MAFALDA           16/09/1981 NA 87,5 2011 MNIC82400C
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 14 SIDOLI                 RITA              28/02/1967 MN 87 2011 MNIC82700X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 15 MELLO                FABIOLA           02/10/1964 LE 84,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 16 AITINI                  ANDREA            22/10/1979 MN 80 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 17 COLAFRANCESCLIDIA             07/08/1973 EE 79 2011 MNIC81600D
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 18 CHIOVOLONI      ROSANNA           15/01/1971 AR 78 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 19 MANINI                MANUELA           08/02/1978 PR 77 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 20 SORBERA           ANNA GIUSI MARIA 07/08/1976 CT 77 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 21 FERDINANDI       MARIA             17/12/1978 FR 73,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 22 NICITA                 FRANCESCO TEOD 22/10/1970 ME 70 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 23 PUTTINI               BARBARA           15/08/1974 MN 70 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 24 VALENTE            VALENTINA         09/12/1980 BA 69,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 25 GABBI                  LUCIA             04/09/1980 MN 69 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 26 BERGAMINI        AMILCARE          13/06/1969 MN 69 2011 MNIC82800Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 27 ESPOSITO          IGOR              12/08/1974 NA 66 2011 MNRI02000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 28 FORMIGONI        LAURA             10/07/1975 MO 65 2011 MNIS00200Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 29 DELCURATOLO  ANNA RITA         19/11/1973 BA 64,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 30 GALBATO GATTOORIETTA           25/02/1978 CT 63 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 31 BARBERA           ANTONELLA         10/07/1980 TP 62,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 32 VOLPI                  FRANCESCA         24/06/1976 MN 60,5 2011 MNIC804007
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 33 SPITTI                 LUISA             23/11/1983 MN 60 2011 MNIS01100E



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 34 ROSSI                 ALESSANDRA        10/09/1982 MN 59,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 35 PORCIELLO        CATERINA          13/07/1976 EE 58,5 2011 MNIC83500V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 36 SCAFARTO         VIRGINIA          23/01/1979 NA 53 2011 MNIC80000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 37 SANFELICI          EMANUELA          22/08/1983 RE 53 2011 MNIS00700V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 38 DE PASQUALE   GIUSY             19/12/1982 ME 53 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 39 NIGRO                 ANTONIETTA        11/11/1981 AV 52,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 40 MARSELLA         ANNA RITA         12/11/1969 TA 51,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 41 MORTARA           DAVIDE            01/09/1966 MN 51,5 2011 MNIS00700V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 42 ZANOTTI             EMILIANO          09/06/1974 MN 49 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 43 LANZILOTTI        CONCETTA SABRIN12/01/1984 BR 48 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 44 PACELLA            GIULIA            03/10/1983 MC 46 2011 MNTF010006
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 45 ACHILLE              IRMA              29/04/1969 BA 42,5 2011 MNIC80800E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 46 CORTESE           NATALIZIA         01/01/1984 CS 42,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 47 MAZZAMUTO      LUANA CONSOLAZI 13/09/1978 CT 41 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 48 CACCIOLO          GAETANO           09/09/1982 ME 41 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 49 REBECCHI          SARA              03/12/1980 MN 41 2011 MNIS013006
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 50 RAPPOSELLI      FRANCESCA         12/06/1973 MN 40,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 51 GARRAMONE     FRANCA            24/10/1970 EE 40,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 52 BORA                  MORENA            17/11/1975 MC 40 2011 MNIS01100E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 53 TENGA                PAMELA            04/05/1981 SA 39 2011 MNRC01000L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 54 BANDIOLI            BARBARA           30/04/1969 MN 37,5 2011 MNTE01000B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 55 BONACCI            RACHELE           07/09/1984 CZ 36 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 56 CASERTA            ANGELA            07/12/1977 NA 36 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 57 VITALI                  ANTONELLA         31/07/1976 PA 36 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 58 DEMONTE           ALESSANDRA        27/01/1973 TO 36 2011 MNIC82800Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 59 RUSSO                TOMMASO           09/02/1979 CZ 34 2011 MNIC82900G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 60 MARI                    MICHELE           04/01/1986 MN 34 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 61 BORSATTI           ELISA             23/02/1983 MN 34 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 62 DE VIRGILIO       RAMONA            30/07/1977 LT 34 2011 MNIC82800Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 63 MASINO              PALMA             05/04/1971 KR 33,5 2011 MNIC83200B
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 64 ORSINI                ROSALBA           07/01/1964 CH 33,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 65 TONDI                 ISABELLA          12/06/1970 MN 33 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 66 PERRONE           PIERLUIGI         11/01/1987 BA 33 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 67 VALENTE            ANTONELLA         25/01/1986 FG 33 2011 MNTD01000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 68 CONOSCITORE  MICHELA           27/09/1985 FG 33 2011 MNTD01000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 69 DI MEO                LEONARDA          15/08/1985 NA 33 2011 MNIC83600P



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 70 VIGHI                   FRANCESCA         30/01/1985 MN 33 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 71 VACCARINO       GIUSEPPINA        14/04/1982 ME 33 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 72 CARRELLA          CRISTINA          07/04/1982 AV 33 2011 MNIS00700V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 73 GIANVITO           LUANA             08/12/1980 TE 33 2011 MNIS00200Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 74 MORANA             ANGELO            01/11/1972 PA 33 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 75 MAGOSSO          FEDERICA          21/04/1970 MN 33 2011 MNIS00800P
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 76 BENETTI             ALESSANDRO        26/04/1950 MN 31 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 77 MILITERNO         GISELLA           07/10/1971 CS 31 2011 MNTF010006
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 78 DE MARCO         STEFANIA          29/11/1978 CS 30 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 79 GUIDO                 ROBERTO           01/10/1965 CS 30 2011 MNIC80600V
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 80 GIORIO                ANNALISA          13/07/1968 VI 29 2011 MNIS00900E
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 81 CRESTALE          ALESSIA           12/02/1979 MN 29 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 82 LIPARI                 MARLENE           08/02/1977 PA 29 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 83 BARRETTA         NICOLO'           22/03/1986 MN 28 2011 MNTD01000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 84 SCHIATTINO       MARIA DOMENICA  01/01/1979 LE 27 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 85 POLITANO          ROSINA            26/12/1980 CS 26,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 86 FORCINITI           MANUELA           23/03/1980 EE 26 2011 MNIC80000X
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 87 ARDAGNA           ANNA LINDA        25/12/1972 TP 26 2011 MNPC02000G
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 88 DELFINI               EMILIANO          04/12/1975 MN 25,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 89 ZAMPRIOLO       MONICA            30/08/1980 MN 25 2011 MNIC805003
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 90 DALLOLIO           ANNA              01/08/1979 MN 24 2011 MNPS010004
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 91 ROMANO            FRANCESCA         20/08/1980 PA 23 2011 MNIS01200A
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 92 ARMERI               MICHELE           23/10/1979 RG 19,5 2011 MNIC82800Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GNORMALE        NN 93 TAGLIAVINI         ALESSANDRO        28/05/1978 MN 18,5 2011 MNIS01200A
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 1 TARTAGLIA         PAOLO             05/04/1958 MN 141 2011 MNIS00900E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 2 FARANO              GIACOMINA         06/02/1970 FG 133 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 3 BEDUSCHI          TIZIANA           06/10/1961 MN 128 2011 MNRC01000L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 4 CAVALLANTI       ELENA             27/08/1973 BG 123,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 5 FACCIOLI            NIVES             17/02/1971 MN 113 2011 MNIC804007
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 6 COSTA                ANNA MARIA        05/02/1960 KR 109 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 7 CHIARELLI          GIUSEPPINA        15/05/1974 RC 108 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 8 RICHELMI           PATRIZIA          05/02/1962 MN 108 2011 MNIS00900E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 9 BARBATO           CLAUDIA           01/09/1979 MN 102,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 10 CENTOLA            ANGELA            12/07/1975 EE 97 2011 MNTD01000X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 11 FIOCCHETTI       ILARIA            06/03/1972 RM 97 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 12 MAFFEZZOLI      FEDERICA          04/12/1965 MN 89,5 2011 MNIS00700V



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 13 VIZZI                    CAROLINA          13/02/1973 EE 88 2011 MNIC83000Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 14 CASELLA            ANNA CLAUDIA      22/04/1970 NA 86,5 2011 MNIC83000Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 15 MAIETTA             EUGENIO           01/09/1974 AV 84 2011 MNIS00400B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 16 SARZI SARTORI STEFANO           08/08/1970 MN 82,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 17 INFUSINO           GIANLUCA          26/09/1979 CZ 79 2011 MNIS00700V
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 18 REMELLI             CRISTINA          08/03/1981 VR 78 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 19 GIORDANO         ANNA MARIA        21/12/1974 FG 75 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 20 CASELLATO       CHIARA            05/02/1979 TV 74 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 21 ABATE                 ANNALISA          16/07/1974 MN 70,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 22 D'ELIA                  AGOSTINO          24/08/1978 TA 69 2011 MNIC80900A
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 23 PAGLIARI            ANDREA            10/06/1974 CR 67 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 24 TRUZZI                ROBERTO           30/04/1976 MN 66 2011 MNIS013006
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 25 RIZZINI                FRANCESCA         12/01/1974 MN 63,5 2011 MNRC01000L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 26 SABATINO          SILVIA            06/07/1978 CZ 61 2011 MNIC83000Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 27 FARINELLA         MARIA GRAZIA      29/11/1978 CT 60 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 28 LUONGO             ATTILIO           25/03/1980 SA 59,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 29 GAZZONI             VALENTINA         07/08/1982 MN 57,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 30 BOSO                  SABRINA           25/07/1984 MN 57 2011 MNTE01000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 31 ROSSI                 CINZIA            18/06/1970 MN 57 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 32 SAPORITO          NATALINA          05/10/1981 EE 57 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 33 TORRISI              AGATA             29/07/1975 CT 57 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 34 SISSA                  CRISTINA          14/10/1982 MN 56 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 35 CONTINO            ALBA              25/11/1977 AG 53 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 36 CUOMO               PAOLO             23/06/1974 AV 51,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 37 VARINI                 ELISA             27/10/1974 MN 51 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 38 MASTROMARINOIOLE              13/10/1975 BA 49 2011 MNIC82800Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 39 RECUPERO TROLEYLA             26/11/1979 EE 49 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 40 PURICELLI          ORNELLA           31/07/1957 MI 48 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 41 ACCORDI            STEFANIA          22/09/1968 MN 48 2011 MNIC83600P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 42 D'ESPOSITO       DANIELA           15/08/1981 NA 47,5 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 43 CAMPANARO     ALESSANDRO        17/05/1979 RM 47 2011 MNPC02000G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 44 PAVESI                MARTA             11/05/1978 MN 46 2011 MNIC80200G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 45 MARCHESINI      ERIKA             22/11/1978 MN 45 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 46 PAVESI                PAOLA             07/04/1968 MN 45 2011 MNIC83600P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 47 BOTTI                  FRANCESCA         16/05/1980 MN 45 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 48 CHIARENZA        GIUSEPPINA LAURA31/03/1977 CT 45 2011 MNIS013006



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 49 VOLTA                 PIETRO            09/09/1982 NA 43,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 50 DI GIOVANNI      GIUSEPPE          24/12/1966 NA 41 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 51 SPALLUTO          ANGELA ANNA       11/02/1975 TA 39,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 52 BRANCIFORTE   DEBORA            07/06/1977 CT 39 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 53 COSENTINO       CONCETTA          07/10/1980 CE 38 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 54 VITELLINO          SERAFINA LUCE     02/02/1978 CT 36 2011 MNIS00900E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 55 MAZZITELLI        TIZIANA           31/03/1982 VV 36 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 56 FUSCO                DANIELA           13/07/1979 NA 36 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 57 ZAPPIA                GIOVANNI          30/06/1982 RC 36 2011 MNIC82800Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 58 RISPOLI              GABRIELE          24/03/1972 TA 35,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 59 CASAPULLA       ERIKA             22/12/1972 CE 35 2011 MNIS00100X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 60 FACCHINERI       EMMA              14/06/1985 GO 33 2011 MNRI02000X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 61 POLIMENO          BEATRICE          25/01/1985 BR 33 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 62 LETO                   MAURO             14/06/1983 PA 33 2011 MNIC82900G
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 63 IMMOBILE MOLAGRETA             19/03/1975 NA 33 2011 MNIS00400B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 64 DI FILIPPO          MARIA TERESA      18/07/1956 SA 33 2011 MNTD01000X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 65 CAGNATA           RUBEN             20/04/1956 MN 31 2011 MNIS00800P
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 66 AMATO                EMMA              01/12/1980 KR 31 2011 MNRC01000L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 67 FAZIO                  PIERA             07/09/1979 TP 30 2011 MNPS010004
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 68 MANNARA'          GERLANDO          20/03/1975 AG 29 2011 MNIS013006
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 69 NICOLI                 SAMUELE           17/08/1986 MN 27,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 70 MARCHIORO      ROBERTA           21/12/1974 MN 26,5 2011 MNIC80300B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 71 D'ASARO             GIUSEPPE          03/09/1982 PA 26,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 72 ROMANO            CLAUDIA           30/03/1985 BR 25,5 2011 MNIC81600D
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 73 ALDOVRANDI     PAOLA             16/11/1975 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS00900E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 74 CATALDI             FABIO             23/10/1974 MC 23,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 75 MARINO              CARMELINA         10/01/1975 CT 22,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 76 MICARI                LORENZO           30/06/1974 RC 22 2011 MNTE01000B
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 77 GRAVINA            ALESSIO           22/06/1985 CS 19,5 2011 MNIC82800Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 78 PETTINATO        CRISTINA          13/09/1975 CT 19 2011 MNIC80800E
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NORMALE        NN 79 SAMBATARO      MARIA DOMENICA  08/09/1964 CT 17 2011 MNPS010004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 1 LORENZONI        SABINA            07/02/1966 VR 103 2011 MNIS00200Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 2 ZAMPOLLI           CLAUDIA           15/08/1965 MN 102,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 3 BOMPIERI           FEDERICA          13/02/1964 MN 102 2011 MNIS00300G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 4 CAMPIGOTTO    FEDERICA          04/01/1980 MN 99,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 5 BONFATTI GEROANGELICA          21/03/1972 MN 95,5 2011 MNIS00800P



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 6 CUDA                  ELISABETTA        29/09/1974 CZ 76 2011 MNIC804007
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 7 QUIRI                   SONIA             08/04/1965 MN 73 2011 MNRC01000L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 8 PALMA                FRANCESCA         12/10/1978 BR 70 2011 MNTD01000X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 9 LARNE'                MARIANNA CONSUE15/12/1978 RC 68,5 2011 MNIC80800E
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 10 CALEFFI              RICCARDO          16/11/1980 MN 63 2011 MNIS01100E
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 11 MAZZOLARI        MIRTA             08/12/1980 CR 55,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 12 GRAMAGLIA       DESIREE           12/03/1979 NA 55 2011 MNTD01000X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 13 CITRINITI            SERENA RITA       19/10/1982 CZ 51 2011 MNIC81600D
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 14 MINARDO            GIANLUCA          30/08/1983 SR 48 2011 MNIS00400B
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 15 GAVIOLI              STEFANIA          29/10/1980 MN 43,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 16 BENETTI             MARIA ANGELA      15/11/1962 MN 42 2011 MNPS010004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 17 PATUZZO            MARIA PAOLA       27/07/1982 MN 39 2011 MNPS010004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 18 SPERANZA         MARZIA            16/12/1977 BS 38 2011 MNIC82800Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 19 FRANZA              ROSITA            30/12/1983 SA 36 2011 MNIS006003
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 20 ISLER                  ANNABELLE         23/07/1980 EE 35 2011 MNPC02000G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 21 VICINANZA         ZULEIKA           24/04/1976 SA 35 2011 MNIS006003
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 22 FINOTTI               ANTONELLA         01/03/1961 BI 33 2011 MNTE01000B
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 23 MEDICI                ANNALISA          16/07/1971 IM 33 2011 MNIS00300G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 24 PELIZZONI          FABIO             31/08/1986 MN 33 2011 MNPC02000G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 25 FASIELLO           ANNAMARIA         03/07/1983 LE 33 2011 MNTE01000B
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 26 DE FACCI            FRANCESCA         13/08/1980 TV 33 2011 MNTD01000X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 27 MATTIOLI            CATERINA          31/07/1963 MN 32,5 2011 MNTE01000B
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 28 ROSSI                 SARA ANTONIA      06/05/1955 VA 29,5 2011 MNPS010004
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 29 VERONESI          ANNA              24/08/1954 MN 29,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 30 MARGONARI      ALESSIA           08/04/1967 MN 25 2011 MNPC02000G
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 31 DELLABONA       ALESSIA MARIA     16/11/1973 CR 23 2011 MNIS00800P
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRA NORMALE        NN 32 QUARENGHI       CAMILLA           11/06/1968 BS 22,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 1 BOMPIERI           FEDERICA          13/02/1964 MN 98 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 2 DE VECCHI ISOLMARIA             01/08/1959 MN 94 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 3 ZAMPOLLI           CLAUDIA           15/08/1965 MN 91,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 4 BRESCIANI         SERGIO            08/03/1971 MN 89,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 5 DONELLI             RITA              03/04/1965 MN 87,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 6 SALARDI             VERA              25/11/1977 MN 86,5 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 7 BUTTARELLI       FEDERICA          20/07/1972 MN 85 2011 MNRC01000L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 8 DE PRISCO         ANNALISA          08/06/1977 SA 84 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 9 CAMPIONE         PAOLO             07/09/1975 TN 79 2011 MNIC82800Q



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 10 CARPINO            DANIELA           04/11/1978 CT 77 2011 MNIS00900E
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 11 CUDA                  ELISABETTA        29/09/1974 CZ 77 2011 MNIC804007
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 12 PRANDI               SARA              24/07/1973 MN 75,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 13 CAMPIGOTTO    FEDERICA          04/01/1980 MN 74,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 14 TOMASI               GRAZIA MARIA RITA21/12/1974 CL 73 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 15 ACERRA              MARIA CARMELA    06/04/1968 CE 72,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 16 SOLCI                  MONICA            02/06/1964 MN 72 2011 MNIC81100A
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 17 LORENZONI        SABINA            07/02/1966 VR 70 2011 MNIS00200Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 18 PALMA                FRANCESCA         12/10/1978 BR 70 2011 MNTD01000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 19 QUIRI                   SONIA             08/04/1965 MN 67 2011 MNRC01000L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 20 SCHINELLI          DONATA            11/04/1960 MN 60,5 2011 MNIC80300B
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 21 ROMANI              STEFANIA          11/05/1971 MN 60 2011 MNIC813002
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 22 TODESCHI          CHIARA            12/10/1980 MN 59 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 23 CAPPELLARI      SIMONA            20/01/1974 PR 57 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 24 SAI                       ELENA             20/12/1971 MN 57 2011 MNIS01100E
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 25 REDINI                RAFFAELE          14/07/1969 MN 56 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 26 MAZZOLARI        MIRTA             08/12/1980 CR 55,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 27 MANCINI             MARIA EMANUELA  03/03/1978 CZ 54 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 28 PANNONE           FABIOLA           22/01/1977 FR 50 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 29 VIVALDINI           LUCY              29/06/1978 EE 49,5 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 30 ELIA                     ANTONIA           16/09/1974 BR 48,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 31 CANIGLIA            MARTA             13/04/1978 SR 45 2011 MNIS00900E
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 32 MINARDO            GIANLUCA          30/08/1983 SR 44 2011 MNIS00400B
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 33 IORI                     ALICE             28/02/1978 MN 42,5 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 34 GRAMAGLIA       DESIREE           12/03/1979 NA 41 2011 MNTD01000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 35 PATUZZO            MARIA PAOLA       27/07/1982 MN 39 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 36 PINTAUDI            PATRIZIA          24/12/1978 MN 38 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 37 CUVA                   RITA              25/07/1972 EE 38 2011 MNRC01000L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 38 GAVIOLI              STEFANIA          29/10/1980 MN 37,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 39 BOTTURI             CHIARA            19/03/1972 MN 36 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 40 MAGNANI            GIORGIA           27/09/1979 MN 35,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 41 ISLER                  ANNABELLE         23/07/1980 EE 35 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 42 SCALARI             ALICE             22/07/1980 MN 35 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 43 FINOTTI               ANTONELLA         01/03/1961 BI 33 2011 MNTE01000B
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 44 VIVALDINI           RAFFAELLA         16/01/1982 MN 32,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 45 BENATTI             ROSSELLA          18/04/1980 MN 31,5 2011 MNTD01000X



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 46 CHIRIZZI             SANDRO            27/09/1974 LE 30,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 47 EREMITA             MARIA GIUSEPPINA29/08/1981 CB 30 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 48 VERONESI          ANNA              24/08/1954 MN 29,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 49 FERRI                  SILVIA            24/05/1983 MN 29 2011 MNIS01100E
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 50 PANDELLI           ANNA              28/05/1969 LE 28 2011 MNTD01000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 51 MACCHIONE       MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 28 2011 MNIS00300G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 52 VITALI                  FRANCESCA         04/02/1983 MN 27,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 53 SANTONICOLA   MARIA ANNA        05/11/1982 NA 27 2011 MNPS010004
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 54 DELFINI               CINZIA            12/06/1970 MN 26 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 55 MURARO             MARINA            06/09/1972 VI 26 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 56 MARGONARI      ALESSIA           08/04/1967 MN 25 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 57 MORARI              CATUSCIA          25/01/1970 MN 25 2011 MNRC01000L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 58 SEMEGHINI        VALERIA           20/02/1974 MN 24,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 59 MIGLIOLI             CHIARA            06/09/1970 MN 24 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 60 DELLABONA       ALESSIA MARIA     16/11/1973 CR 23 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 61 QUARENGHI       CAMILLA           11/06/1968 BS 22,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 62 COCCO               ELISA             01/06/1980 MN 20 2011 MNIS00800P
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLNORMALE        NN 63 BARZIZA             LAURA             06/09/1977 BS 18,5 2011 MNIC80800E
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 1 RENDA                ORNELLA           09/06/1980 PA 108 2011 MNIC81600D
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 2 CARPINO            DANIELA           04/11/1978 CT 89 2011 MNIS00900E
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 3 ARTIOLI               CHIARA            28/09/1967 MN 72,5 2011 MNIS00300G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 4 ROMANI              STEFANIA          11/05/1971 MN 72 2011 MNIC813002
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 5 TOMASI               GRAZIA MARIA RITA21/12/1974 CL 72 2011 MNPS010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 6 BONFATTI GEROANGELICA          21/03/1972 MN 68,5 2011 MNIS00800P
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 7 ELIA                     ANTONIA           16/09/1974 BR 63,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 8 MALAGUARNERADARIO             21/12/1979 EN 57 2011 MNIC80800E
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 9 BERARDI             AMALIA MANUELA  19/08/1978 CS 52 2011 MNPS010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 10 BRANCIFORTE   LEDA              18/06/1975 SR 52 2011 MNPS010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 11 PANNONE           FABIOLA           22/01/1977 FR 50 2011 MNIS00300G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 12 CANIGLIA            MARTA             13/04/1978 SR 45 2011 MNIS00900E
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 13 SCALARI             ALICE             22/07/1980 MN 42 2011 MNPS010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 14 SPERANZA         MARZIA            16/12/1977 BS 38 2011 MNIC82800Q
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 15 BENATTI             ROSSELLA          18/04/1980 MN 37,5 2011 MNTD01000X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 16 MEDICI                ANNALISA          16/07/1971 IM 33 2011 MNIS00300G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 17 CHIRIZZI             SANDRO            27/09/1974 LE 30,5 2011 MNIS01100E
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 18 PANDELLI           ANNA              28/05/1969 LE 28 2011 MNTD01000X



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 19 SANTONICOLA   MARIA ANNA        05/11/1982 NA 27 2011 MNPS010004
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 20 MURARO             MARINA            06/09/1972 VI 26 2011 MNPC02000G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 21 MIGLIOLI             CHIARA            06/09/1970 MN 24 2011 MNPC02000G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 22 MORI                   ELFRIDA           10/01/1960 MN 24 2011 MNPC02000G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 23 SEMEGHINI        VALERIA           20/02/1974 MN 23,5 2011 MNIS00100X
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 24 QUARENGHI       CAMILLA           11/06/1968 BS 22,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 25 COCCO               ELISA             01/06/1980 MN 20 2011 MNIS00800P
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPA NORMALE        NN 26 BARZIZA             LAURA             06/09/1977 BS 18,5 2011 MNIC80800E
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 1 ARTIOLI               BARBARA           05/05/1969 MN 140 2011 MNIC82800Q
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 2 AZZOLA               ANITA             04/11/1968 MN 109,5 2011 MNPS010004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 3 SALARDI             VERA              25/11/1977 MN 79,5 2011 MNPS010004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 4 CONTESINI         ANNA              02/09/1979 RO 77 2011 MNIS00200Q
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 5 PRANDI               SARA              24/07/1973 MN 75,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 6 BUTTARELLI       FEDERICA          20/07/1972 MN 73 2011 MNRC01000L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 7 IORI                     ALICE             28/02/1978 MN 60,5 2011 MNPS010004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 8 SAI                       ELENA             20/12/1971 MN 57 2011 MNIS01100E
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 9 MANCINI             MARIA EMANUELA  03/03/1978 CZ 54 2011 MNIS00300G
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 10 SAVOCA LUCINOCALOGERO          16/09/1979 EE 54 2011 MNPS010004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 11 VIVALDINI           LUCY              29/06/1978 EE 51,5 2011 MNPS010004
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 12 CAPPELLARI      SIMONA            20/01/1974 PR 51 2011 MNIS00300G
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 13 SCHINELLI          DONATA            11/04/1960 MN 42,5 2011 MNIC80300B
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 14 PINTAUDI            PATRIZIA          24/12/1978 MN 38 2011 MNPC02000G
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 15 BOTTURI             CHIARA            19/03/1972 MN 36 2011 MNIS00300G
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 16 MAGNANI            GIORGIA           27/09/1979 MN 35,5 2011 MNPC02000G
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 17 CUVA                   RITA              25/07/1972 EE 32 2011 MNRC01000L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TED NORMALE        NN 18 MACCHIONE       MARIA             23/09/1984 CZ 28 2011 MNIS00300G
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORACH 1 PATANIA             FABRIZIA          26/02/1979 SR 205 2011 MNIC80700P
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORACH 2 LARNE'                MARIANNA CONSUE15/12/1978 RC 68,5 2011 MNIC80800E
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORACH 3 SAPORITO          NATALINA          05/10/1981 EE 57 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORACH 4 BERARDI             AMALIA MANUELA  19/08/1978 CS 52 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORACH 5 BRANCIFORTE   LEDA              18/06/1975 SR 52 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORACH 6 CITRINITI            SERENA RITA       19/10/1982 CZ 51 2011 MNIC81600D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORADH 1 PATANIA             FABRIZIA          26/02/1979 SR 205 2011 MNIC80700P
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORADH 2 LARNE'                MARIANNA CONSUE15/12/1978 RC 68,5 2011 MNIC80800E
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORADH 3 SAPORITO          NATALINA          05/10/1981 EE 57 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORADH 4 BERARDI             AMALIA MANUELA  19/08/1978 CS 52 2011 MNPS010004



AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORADH 5 BRANCIFORTE   LEDA              18/06/1975 SR 52 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORADH 6 CITRINITI            SERENA RITA       19/10/1982 CZ 51 2011 MNIC81600D
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORAEH 1 PATANIA             FABRIZIA          26/02/1979 SR 205 2011 MNIC80700P
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORAEH 2 LARNE'                MARIANNA CONSUE15/12/1978 RC 68,5 2011 MNIC80800E
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORAEH 3 SAPORITO          NATALINA          05/10/1981 EE 57 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORAEH 4 BERARDI             AMALIA MANUELA  19/08/1978 CS 52 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORAEH 5 BRANCIFORTE   LEDA              18/06/1975 SR 52 2011 MNPS010004
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GSOST. MINORAEH 6 CITRINITI            SERENA RITA       19/10/1982 CZ 51 2011 MNIC81600D


